
*103654-R-W*
103654-R-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ferez Campillo Ana

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
1A

R W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 6 1 M 7 7 1 0

2 4 2 1 7 14 0 0

3 5 1 M 6 20 0 1

4 4 3 3 10 30 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 37 0 0

6 4 3 3 10 47 0 0

7 3 3 M 6 53 0 0

8 4 3 3 10 63 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 76 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 89 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 102 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 112 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 5 4 3 12 124 0 1

14 6 5 5 16 140 1 2

15 2 2 1 5 145 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

17 5 4 2 11 167 0 1

18 4 4 2 10 177 0 0

19 4 3 3 10 187 0 0

20 3 3 M 6 193 0 0

21 6 5 2 13 206 1 1

22 4 2 2 8 214 0 0

23 5 3 2 10 224 0 1

24 4 4 4 12 236 0 0

Total 236 3 10

Arquero Tanteador



*85167-R-W*
85167-R-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Gaztelu Rodriguez Jone

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
1B

R W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 2 2 M 4 4 0 0

2 5 3 2 10 14 0 1

3 3 3 2 8 22 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 34 0 1

5 2 M M 2 36 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 48 0 0

7 4 3 2 9 57 0 0

8 5 3 2 10 67 0 1

9 4 2 1 7 74 0 0

10 5 2 1 8 82 0 1

11 6 4 4 14 96 1 0

12 5 4 2 11 107 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 4 3 1 8 115 0 0

14 4 4 M 8 123 0 0

15 2 1 M 3 126 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 137 0 0

17 5 5 5 15 152 0 3

18 3 1 M 4 156 0 0

19 4 3 2 9 165 0 0

20 4 3 2 9 174 0 0

21 4 4 3 11 185 0 0

22 5 5 3 13 198 0 2

23 6 4 4 14 212 1 0

24 5 5 4 14 226 0 2

Total 226 2 12

Arquero Tanteador



*51253-R-W*
51253-R-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Luengo Luque Elisabeth

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
1C

R W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 3 15 15 2 0

2 4 3 2 9 24 0 0

3 3 3 1 7 31 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 43 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 55 0 1

6 4 4 3 11 66 0 0

7 6 4 4 14 80 1 0

8 4 4 2 10 90 0 0

9 6 5 5 16 106 1 2

10 5 4 3 12 118 0 1

11 6 4 3 13 131 1 0

12 5 5 5 15 146 0 3

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 4 4 4 12 158 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

15 5 5 M 10 181 0 2

16 5 5 4 14 195 0 2

17 5 4 3 12 207 0 1

18 5 4 2 11 218 0 1

19 6 5 4 15 233 1 1

20 4 3 3 10 243 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 256 0 1

22 5 4 3 12 268 0 1

23 5 4 3 12 280 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 293 0 1

Total 293 6 19

Arquero Tanteador



*71881-R-W*
71881-R-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Pitarch Laguna Maria

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
1D

R W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 22 0 0

3 4 4 M 8 30 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 41 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 56 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 73 2 1

7 4 4 3 11 84 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 99 1 1

9 5 5 4 14 113 0 2

10 6 4 4 14 127 1 0

11 6 6 6 18 145 3 0

12 6 5 4 15 160 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 5 5 4 14 174 0 2

14 5 5 4 14 188 0 2

15 3 2 M 5 193 0 0

16 6 5 5 16 209 1 2

17 6 4 2 12 221 1 0

18 4 3 2 9 230 0 0

19 6 6 4 16 246 2 0

20 5 4 3 12 258 0 1

21 4 4 4 12 270 0 0

22 6 4 4 14 284 1 0

23 5 4 4 13 297 0 1

24 5 5 4 14 311 0 2

Total 311 14 16

Arquero Tanteador



*28152-R-M*
28152-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Iglesias Martin Carlos

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
2A

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 5 5 3 13 13 0 2

3 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

4 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 51 0 2

6 5 5 4 14 65 0 2

7 4 4 4 12 77 0 0

8 5 5 5 15 92 0 3

9 6 5 5 16 108 1 2

10 6 4 4 14 122 1 0

11 6 5 5 16 138 1 2

12 6 4 4 14 152 1 0

13 6 6 4 16 168 2 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 6 5 3 14 182 1 1

15 6 4 3 13 195 1 0

16 5 4 4 13 208 0 1

17 5 4 3 12 220 0 1

18 4 4 4 12 232 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 247 1 1

20 6 6 4 16 263 2 0

21 5 5 4 14 277 0 2

22 6 4 4 14 291 1 0

23 6 6 4 16 307 2 0

24 6 4 4 14 321 1 0

1 4 4 4 12 333 0 0

Total 333 15 20

Arquero Tanteador



*27968-R-M*
27968-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Zurbano Ramos Amets

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
2B

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

3 5 4 3 12 21 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 35 1 0

5 5 4 3 12 47 0 1

6 6 4 4 14 61 1 0

7 5 4 M 9 70 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 83 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 95 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 110 1 1

11 4 4 4 12 122 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 134 0 0

13 4 4 3 11 145 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 5 4 1 10 155 0 1

15 3 3 3 9 164 0 0

16 4 3 3 10 174 0 0

17 6 5 4 15 189 1 1

18 4 4 4 12 201 0 0

19 5 3 M 8 209 0 1

20 5 4 3 12 221 0 1

21 6 5 3 14 235 1 1

22 4 4 3 11 246 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 258 0 1

24 6 4 4 14 272 1 0

1 6 4 2 12 284 1 0

Total 284 7 12

Arquero Tanteador



*84934-R-M*
84934-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Delgado Laguna Iker

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
2C

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 1 M 5 5 0 0

3 4 3 3 10 15 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 25 0 0

5 6 4 4 14 39 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 54 1 1

7 4 3 1 8 62 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 76 1 0

9 5 4 M 9 85 0 1

10 6 4 3 13 98 1 0

11 5 4 4 13 111 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 126 1 1

13 6 4 2 12 138 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 3 3 2 8 146 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 161 1 1

16 5 5 5 15 176 0 3

17 6 4 3 13 189 1 0

18 6 4 3 13 202 1 0

19 4 3 2 9 211 0 0

20 6 5 4 15 226 1 1

21 6 3 2 11 237 1 0

22 4 4 1 9 246 0 0

23 6 3 3 12 258 1 0

24 6 5 4 15 273 1 1

1 6 3 2 11 284 1 0

Total 284 14 10

Arquero Tanteador



*99242-R-M*
99242-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Figueras Domingo Josep

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
3A

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

4 5 4 M 9 18 0 1

5 6 5 2 13 31 1 1

6 6 5 3 14 45 1 1

7 5 4 M 9 54 0 1

8 5 3 2 10 64 0 1

9 4 3 3 10 74 0 0

10 4 3 1 8 82 0 0

11 6 5 3 14 96 1 1

12 6 5 3 14 110 1 1

13 2 2 1 5 115 0 0

14 4 2 M 6 121 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 4 3 13 134 1 0

16 4 4 4 12 146 0 0

17 4 4 1 9 155 0 0

18 4 3 2 9 164 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 177 0 1

20 6 6 3 15 192 2 0

21 6 4 3 13 205 1 0

22 5 4 3 12 217 0 1

23 4 4 4 12 229 0 0

24 3 3 2 8 237 0 0

1 4 4 2 10 247 0 0

2 3 M M 3 250 0 0

Total 250 8 9

Arquero Tanteador



*30003-R-M*
30003-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rufas Morillo Francho

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
3B

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

4 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

5 5 4 4 13 41 0 1

6 6 6 6 18 59 3 0

7 4 4 4 12 71 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 87 1 2

9 5 4 4 13 100 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 114 1 0

11 6 6 6 18 132 3 0

12 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

13 6 4 4 14 160 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 171 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 5 5 16 187 1 2

16 6 5 4 15 202 1 1

17 6 6 4 16 218 2 0

18 6 5 5 16 234 1 2

19 6 5 4 15 249 1 1

20 4 3 3 10 259 0 0

21 5 5 5 15 274 0 3

22 6 4 3 13 287 1 0

23 6 5 5 16 303 1 2

24 6 4 3 13 316 1 0

1 4 4 2 10 326 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 337 0 0

Total 337 18 21

Arquero Tanteador



*25143-R-M*
25143-R-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rodriguez Arevalo Alejandro

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
3C

R M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

4 5 5 5 15 24 0 3

5 6 6 4 16 40 2 0

6 5 4 3 12 52 0 1

7 5 4 3 12 64 0 1

8 6 4 4 14 78 1 0

9 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

10 5 5 5 15 106 0 3

11 6 5 4 15 121 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

13 5 5 4 14 150 0 2

14 3 3 2 8 158 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 5 5 4 14 172 0 2

16 5 3 2 10 182 0 1

17 6 6 6 18 200 3 0

18 4 4 2 10 210 0 0

19 6 4 4 14 224 1 0

20 5 4 3 12 236 0 1

21 5 5 3 13 249 0 2

22 6 4 4 14 263 1 0

23 4 4 3 11 274 0 0

24 6 5 4 15 289 1 1

1 6 5 3 14 303 1 1

2 4 3 2 9 312 0 0

Total 312 12 21

Arquero Tanteador



*48628-C-W*
48628-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Misis Olivares Alexa

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
4A

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

5 6 5 5 16 32 1 2

6 6 6 6 18 50 3 0

7 5 4 4 13 63 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 78 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 93 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 109 1 2

11 6 5 3 14 123 1 1

12 6 6 6 18 141 3 0

13 6 5 4 15 156 1 1

14 5 5 2 12 168 0 2

15 6 5 5 16 184 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 4 15 199 1 1

17 5 5 5 15 214 0 3

18 6 5 4 15 229 1 1

19 5 5 4 14 243 0 2

20 6 6 5 17 260 2 1

21 5 4 4 13 273 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 289 1 2

23 6 6 5 17 306 2 1

24 5 5 5 15 321 0 3

1 6 5 5 16 337 1 2

2 6 5 4 15 352 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 364 0 0

Total 364 24 31

Arquero Tanteador



*31464-C-W*
31464-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Alonso Lorenzo Ana Mercedes

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
4B

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 6 6 M 12 12 2 0

5 6 5 4 15 27 1 1

6 6 5 5 16 43 1 2

7 6 4 4 14 57 1 0

8 6 6 6 18 75 3 0

9 6 4 4 14 89 1 0

10 6 5 5 16 105 1 2

11 6 6 5 17 122 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 139 2 1

13 6 4 4 14 153 1 0

14 6 5 4 15 168 1 1

15 6 5 5 16 184 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 5 4 4 13 197 0 1

17 6 6 5 17 214 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 229 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 244 1 1

20 5 4 3 12 256 0 1

21 6 6 4 16 272 2 0

22 5 5 4 14 286 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 301 1 1

24 5 5 1 11 312 0 2

1 6 6 5 17 329 2 1

2 5 5 4 14 343 0 2

3 6 4 4 14 357 1 0

Total 357 27 23

Arquero Tanteador



*47418-C-W*
47418-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Parra Cristobal Maria

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
4C

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

5 4 4 4 12 26 0 0

6 6 5 5 16 42 1 2

7 4 3 3 10 52 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 68 1 2

9 6 4 3 13 81 1 0

10 4 4 3 11 92 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 105 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 118 0 1

13 4 4 3 11 129 0 0

14 4 3 2 9 138 0 0

15 5 4 4 13 151 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 4 4 14 165 1 0

17 6 5 4 15 180 1 1

18 6 4 4 14 194 1 0

19 5 4 3 12 206 0 1

20 5 3 3 11 217 0 1

21 4 4 4 12 229 0 0

22 5 4 4 13 242 0 1

23 5 4 3 12 254 0 1

24 5 5 3 13 267 0 2

1 6 5 4 15 282 1 1

2 5 1 M 6 288 0 1

3 5 3 M 8 296 0 1

Total 296 8 18

Arquero Tanteador



*589-C-W*
589-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Agudo Garcia Fatima

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
4D

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 5 M M 5 5 0 1

5 6 6 4 16 21 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 38 2 1

7 5 4 4 13 51 0 1

8 6 6 6 18 69 3 0

9 6 4 4 14 83 1 0

10 6 5 4 15 98 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 114 1 2

12 6 6 6 18 132 3 0

13 6 6 5 17 149 2 1

14 5 4 4 13 162 0 1

15 6 6 6 18 180 3 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 5 16 196 1 2

17 6 5 5 16 212 1 2

18 6 5 4 15 227 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 243 1 2

20 6 6 6 18 261 3 0

21 5 5 4 14 275 0 2

22 5 5 5 15 290 0 3

23 6 5 4 15 305 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 320 1 1

1 6 5 5 16 336 1 2

2 5 4 4 13 349 0 1

3 5 5 5 15 364 0 3

Total 364 28 28

Arquero Tanteador



*94170-C-W*
94170-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Guerrero Sanchez Alba Maria

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
5A

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

6 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

7 6 6 4 16 47 2 0

8 6 6 6 18 65 3 0

9 6 4 4 14 79 1 0

10 6 6 6 18 97 3 0

11 6 5 4 15 112 1 1

12 6 6 6 18 130 3 0

13 6 6 6 18 148 3 0

14 6 5 4 15 163 1 1

15 6 6 6 18 181 3 0

16 6 5 4 15 196 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 6 6 5 17 213 2 1

18 5 5 5 15 228 0 3

19 5 5 4 14 242 0 2

20 5 4 2 11 253 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 269 1 2

22 6 6 4 16 285 2 0

23 6 5 4 15 300 1 1

24 6 5 5 16 316 1 2

1 5 5 5 15 331 0 3

2 6 6 5 17 348 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 364 1 2

4 6 5 5 16 380 1 2

Total 380 34 26

Arquero Tanteador



*580-C-W*
580-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: San Macario Sanchez Raquel De

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
5B

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 29 1 2

7 5 4 4 13 42 0 1

8 5 3 3 11 53 0 1

9 5 3 3 11 64 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 78 1 0

11 5 5 5 15 93 0 3

12 6 5 5 16 109 1 2

13 5 4 4 13 122 0 1

14 6 3 M 9 131 1 0

15 6 6 4 16 147 2 0

16 6 5 5 16 163 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 6 6 5 17 180 2 1

18 4 4 4 12 192 0 0

19 4 4 3 11 203 0 0

20 6 5 3 14 217 1 1

21 6 5 5 16 233 1 2

22 6 5 4 15 248 1 1

23 5 5 4 14 262 0 2

24 6 5 4 15 277 1 1

1 5 4 4 13 290 0 1

2 6 6 4 16 306 2 0

3 4 4 3 11 317 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 332 1 1

Total 332 16 24

Arquero Tanteador



*30100-C-W*
30100-C-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Urrestarazu Arina Letizia

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
5C

C W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

6 5 5 5 15 31 0 3

7 5 4 4 13 44 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 57 0 1

9 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 86 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 102 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 117 1 1

13 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

14 5 4 2 11 143 0 1

15 6 5 5 16 159 1 2

16 6 6 5 17 176 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 6 5 5 16 192 1 2

18 6 6 4 16 208 2 0

19 6 5 4 15 223 1 1

20 6 5 5 16 239 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 256 2 1

22 6 6 4 16 272 2 0

23 6 6 6 18 290 3 0

24 6 5 5 16 306 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

2 5 5 5 15 338 0 3

3 6 5 5 16 354 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 371 2 1

Total 371 26 33

Arquero Tanteador



*31025-C-M*
31025-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Cutillas Illan Manuel

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
7A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 6 6 4 16 31 2 0

9 4 3 M 7 38 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 55 2 1

11 6 5 5 16 71 1 2

12 6 5 4 15 86 1 1

13 6 6 5 17 103 2 1

14 5 5 4 14 117 0 2

15 6 6 6 18 135 3 0

16 5 5 3 13 148 0 2

17 5 5 4 14 162 0 2

18 5 4 3 12 174 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 5 4 4 13 187 0 1

20 4 4 3 11 198 0 0

21 6 6 5 17 215 2 1

22 6 4 4 14 229 1 0

23 6 6 4 16 245 2 0

24 6 5 4 15 260 1 1

1 6 5 5 16 276 1 2

2 5 4 4 13 289 0 1

3 5 4 4 13 302 0 1

4 5 5 5 15 317 0 3

5 5 5 4 14 331 0 2

6 5 5 4 14 345 0 2

Total 345 19 27

Arquero Tanteador



*33177-C-M*
33177-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Bastian Serrano Pablo

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
7B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

8 5 3 3 11 25 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 37 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 52 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 67 1 1

12 6 6 4 16 83 2 0

13 5 4 3 12 95 0 1

14 5 4 3 12 107 0 1

15 5 3 3 11 118 0 1

16 5 4 4 13 131 0 1

17 6 5 5 16 147 1 2

18 5 4 4 13 160 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 4 4 4 12 172 0 0

20 6 5 4 15 187 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 202 1 1

22 5 4 3 12 214 0 1

23 5 4 4 13 227 0 1

24 5 4 3 12 239 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 252 0 1

2 3 3 M 6 258 0 0

3 5 4 3 12 270 0 1

4 6 4 3 13 283 1 0

5 6 4 2 12 295 1 0

6 4 4 4 12 307 0 0

Total 307 10 18

Arquero Tanteador



*26864-C-M*
26864-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Lopez Bermudez Ramon

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
7C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

8 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

9 6 6 5 17 49 2 1

10 6 6 5 17 66 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 83 2 1

12 6 6 6 18 101 3 0

13 6 5 5 16 117 1 2

14 5 5 4 14 131 0 2

15 6 6 6 18 149 3 0

16 6 5 4 15 164 1 1

17 6 6 5 17 181 2 1

18 6 5 5 16 197 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 6 6 6 18 215 3 0

20 6 6 4 16 231 2 0

21 6 6 5 17 248 2 1

22 6 6 6 18 266 3 0

23 6 6 6 18 284 3 0

24 6 6 6 18 302 3 0

1 6 5 5 16 318 1 2

2 6 6 6 18 336 3 0

3 6 6 6 18 354 3 0

4 6 6 6 18 372 3 0

5 6 5 5 16 388 1 2

6 6 6 6 18 406 3 0

Total 406 49 20

Arquero Tanteador



*80062-C-M*
80062-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Vazquez Sanchez Manuel Joaquin

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
7D

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

8 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

9 6 5 5 16 48 1 2

10 6 6 3 15 63 2 0

11 6 5 5 16 79 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 95 1 2

13 5 5 5 15 110 0 3

14 5 5 4 14 124 0 2

15 6 6 5 17 141 2 1

16 5 5 5 15 156 0 3

17 6 6 5 17 173 2 1

18 6 5 5 16 189 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 5 5 4 14 203 0 2

20 6 5 5 16 219 1 2

21 5 5 3 13 232 0 2

22 6 6 5 17 249 2 1

23 5 5 5 15 264 0 3

24 5 5 5 15 279 0 3

1 5 4 4 13 292 0 1

2 6 6 4 16 308 2 0

3 5 5 3 13 321 0 2

4 6 6 5 17 338 2 1

5 6 5 5 16 354 1 2

6 6 6 5 17 371 2 1

Total 371 23 40

Arquero Tanteador



*17965-C-M*
17965-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Garrido Lasheras Pedro Jose

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
8A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

9 6 5 4 15 31 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 47 1 2

11 6 6 4 16 63 2 0

12 5 5 4 14 77 0 2

13 4 4 4 12 89 0 0

14 4 4 3 11 100 0 0

15 6 6 5 17 117 2 1

16 5 4 M 9 126 0 1

17 6 6 5 17 143 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 158 1 1

19 6 6 6 18 176 3 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 3 12 188 0 1

21 5 5 4 14 202 0 2

22 5 5 4 14 216 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 231 1 1

24 6 6 4 16 247 2 0

1 5 5 4 14 261 0 2

2 5 4 4 13 274 0 1

3 6 4 4 14 288 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 305 2 1

5 6 6 4 16 321 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 338 2 1

7 5 4 4 13 351 0 1

Total 351 24 21

Arquero Tanteador



*84189-C-M*
84189-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Muñoz Muñoz Sergio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
8B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

9 6 5 3 14 29 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

11 5 5 5 15 59 0 3

12 6 5 5 16 75 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 90 1 1

14 5 4 3 12 102 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 117 1 1

16 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

17 5 4 3 12 144 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 157 0 1

19 6 5 4 15 172 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 4 13 185 0 1

21 6 6 5 17 202 2 1

22 5 4 4 13 215 0 1

23 5 5 3 13 228 0 2

24 6 6 4 16 244 2 0

1 5 4 4 13 257 0 1

2 4 4 4 12 269 0 0

3 6 5 3 14 283 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 299 1 2

5 6 6 5 17 316 2 1

6 6 6 4 16 332 2 0

7 6 6 4 16 348 2 0

Total 348 20 25

Arquero Tanteador



*29682-C-M*
29682-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Casillas Del Monte Daniel

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
8C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

9 6 6 5 17 34 2 1

10 6 6 4 16 50 2 0

11 6 6 5 17 67 2 1

12 6 6 4 16 83 2 0

13 6 6 5 17 100 2 1

14 5 5 4 14 114 0 2

15 6 6 5 17 131 2 1

16 5 5 4 14 145 0 2

17 6 6 6 18 163 3 0

18 5 5 5 15 178 0 3

19 6 6 5 17 195 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 5 5 4 14 209 0 2

21 6 5 5 16 225 1 2

22 6 5 5 16 241 1 2

23 6 6 6 18 259 3 0

24 6 6 5 17 276 2 1

1 6 5 5 16 292 1 2

2 6 5 4 15 307 1 1

3 6 4 2 12 319 1 0

4 6 6 5 17 336 2 1

5 6 6 6 18 354 3 0

6 6 5 5 16 370 1 2

7 5 5 5 15 385 0 3

Total 385 35 29

Arquero Tanteador



*15714-C-M*
15714-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Araque Heras Fernando

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
8D

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

9 5 4 3 12 23 0 1

10 5 5 4 14 37 0 2

11 6 6 6 18 55 3 0

12 5 5 4 14 69 0 2

13 4 4 3 11 80 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 93 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 110 2 1

16 6 5 5 16 126 1 2

17 6 6 4 16 142 2 0

18 5 5 4 14 156 0 2

19 5 4 4 13 169 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 6 5 4 15 184 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 199 1 1

22 6 5 4 15 214 1 1

23 5 4 4 13 227 0 1

24 5 5 4 14 241 0 2

1 6 4 4 14 255 1 0

2 4 4 3 11 266 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 277 0 1

4 5 5 5 15 292 0 3

5 6 6 6 18 310 3 0

6 6 5 5 16 326 1 2

7 4 4 4 12 338 0 0

Total 338 16 24

Arquero Tanteador



*17708-C-M*
17708-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sanchez Ferrero Notario Gonzalo

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
9A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

10 6 6 6 18 34 3 0

11 6 6 6 18 52 3 0

12 6 6 6 18 70 3 0

13 6 6 6 18 88 3 0

14 6 6 4 16 104 2 0

15 6 6 5 17 121 2 1

16 6 5 5 16 137 1 2

17 5 5 4 14 151 0 2

18 5 5 4 14 165 0 2

19 6 5 4 15 180 1 1

20 6 6 5 17 197 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 5 5 3 13 210 0 2

22 5 5 5 15 225 0 3

23 5 5 5 15 240 0 3

24 5 4 4 13 253 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 269 1 2

2 6 6 6 18 287 3 0

3 6 5 4 15 302 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 318 1 2

5 6 5 4 15 333 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 350 2 1

7 6 5 4 15 365 1 1

8 6 6 6 18 383 3 0

Total 383 34 28

Arquero Tanteador



*1673-C-M*
1673-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fatas Ibañez Fernando

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
9B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

10 5 5 4 14 28 0 2

11 6 6 5 17 45 2 1

12 6 5 5 16 61 1 2

13 4 4 3 11 72 0 0

14 5 5 5 15 87 0 3

15 6 5 4 15 102 1 1

16 6 5 3 14 116 1 1

17 6 5 5 16 132 1 2

18 6 5 5 16 148 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 165 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 181 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 6 6 4 16 197 2 0

22 5 4 4 13 210 0 1

23 6 5 5 16 226 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 242 1 2

1 5 4 3 12 254 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 269 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 281 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 297 1 2

5 6 5 5 16 313 1 2

6 5 5 5 15 328 0 3

7 6 4 4 14 342 1 0

8 6 4 4 14 356 1 0

Total 356 20 31

Arquero Tanteador



*1304-C-M*
1304-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Brocal Mañas Josep

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
9C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

11 6 5 5 16 46 1 2

12 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

13 6 4 4 14 74 1 0

14 5 5 4 14 88 0 2

15 6 5 4 15 103 1 1

16 5 5 4 14 117 0 2

17 5 5 4 14 131 0 2

18 5 5 4 14 145 0 2

19 6 5 4 15 160 1 1

20 5 4 4 13 173 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 6 6 6 18 191 3 0

22 6 5 5 16 207 1 2

23 5 4 4 13 220 0 1

24 6 5 5 16 236 1 2

1 5 5 4 14 250 0 2

2 6 5 4 15 265 1 1

3 5 4 3 12 277 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 291 1 0

5 6 5 4 15 306 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

7 5 5 5 15 338 0 3

8 6 6 5 17 355 2 1

Total 355 18 32

Arquero Tanteador



*30305-C-M*
30305-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Linares Martinez Gonzalo

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
10A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

11 6 6 6 18 36 3 0

12 6 6 6 18 54 3 0

13 6 6 5 17 71 2 1

14 6 6 6 18 89 3 0

15 6 6 6 18 107 3 0

16 6 6 5 17 124 2 1

17 6 6 5 17 141 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 156 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 172 1 2

20 5 5 5 15 187 0 3

21 6 6 6 18 205 3 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 6 5 5 16 221 1 2

23 6 6 6 18 239 3 0

24 6 5 5 16 255 1 2

1 6 6 5 17 272 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 288 2 0

3 6 6 5 17 305 2 1

4 6 5 5 16 321 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 335 0 2

6 6 6 6 18 353 3 0

7 6 6 4 16 369 2 0

8 6 6 6 18 387 3 0

9 6 6 6 18 405 3 0

Total 405 49 19

Arquero Tanteador



*30528-C-M*
30528-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Caro Puertolas Victor

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
10B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

11 6 6 6 18 34 3 0

12 6 6 6 18 52 3 0

13 6 5 4 15 67 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 82 1 1

15 6 6 6 18 100 3 0

16 6 6 6 18 118 3 0

17 6 6 5 17 135 2 1

18 6 5 4 15 150 1 1

19 6 6 5 17 167 2 1

20 5 5 4 14 181 0 2

21 6 6 6 18 199 3 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 4 16 215 2 0

23 6 6 6 18 233 3 0

24 6 6 6 18 251 3 0

1 6 6 5 17 268 2 1

2 6 6 6 18 286 3 0

3 6 5 4 15 301 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 318 2 1

5 6 6 6 18 336 3 0

6 6 6 6 18 354 3 0

7 5 5 4 14 368 0 2

8 6 6 6 18 386 3 0

9 5 5 5 15 401 0 3

Total 401 48 17

Arquero Tanteador



*29741-C-M*
29741-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Perez Gonzalez Jesus Jacinto

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
10C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 34 2 1

12 6 6 6 18 52 3 0

13 6 6 5 17 69 2 1

14 6 6 2 14 83 2 0

15 6 6 6 18 101 3 0

16 6 6 5 17 118 2 1

17 6 6 5 17 135 2 1

18 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

19 6 6 6 18 169 3 0

20 6 6 6 18 187 3 0

21 6 6 5 17 204 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 5 4 4 13 217 0 1

23 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

24 6 6 5 17 251 2 1

1 5 4 1 10 261 0 1

2 5 4 4 13 274 0 1

3 6 6 5 17 291 2 1

4 6 6 6 18 309 3 0

5 6 5 5 16 325 1 2

6 6 6 5 17 342 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 359 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 377 3 0

9 6 5 4 15 392 1 1

Total 392 45 19

Arquero Tanteador



*96683-C-M*
96683-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Vidal Lalanza Jorge

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
10D

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

11 5 5 4 14 31 0 2

12 6 6 5 17 48 2 1

13 6 6 4 16 64 2 0

14 5 4 2 11 75 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 92 2 1

16 6 6 4 16 108 2 0

17 6 5 5 16 124 1 2

18 6 5 5 16 140 1 2

19 6 5 5 16 156 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 171 1 1

21 6 5 5 16 187 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 6 6 6 18 205 3 0

23 6 6 6 18 223 3 0

24 6 6 4 16 239 2 0

1 6 5 4 15 254 1 1

2 6 4 4 14 268 1 0

3 6 6 5 17 285 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 302 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 319 2 1

6 6 6 6 18 337 3 0

7 6 5 5 16 353 1 2

8 6 5 5 16 369 1 2

9 5 5 4 14 383 0 2

Total 383 36 25

Arquero Tanteador



*22644-C-M*
22644-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Lopez Costa Francisco Jose

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
11A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

12 6 5 5 16 29 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

14 5 4 3 12 56 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 73 2 1

16 6 6 4 16 89 2 0

17 6 6 4 16 105 2 0

18 6 5 5 16 121 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

20 6 4 3 13 151 1 0

21 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

22 6 5 4 15 181 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 6 6 4 16 197 2 0

24 6 6 5 17 214 2 1

1 5 5 4 14 228 0 2

2 6 2 2 10 238 1 0

3 5 5 5 15 253 0 3

4 6 6 4 16 269 2 0

5 5 4 4 13 282 0 1

6 6 6 6 18 300 3 0

7 6 4 4 14 314 1 0

8 6 5 4 15 329 1 1

9 6 4 4 14 343 1 0

10 6 6 6 18 361 3 0

Total 361 30 19

Arquero Tanteador



*19144-C-M*
19144-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Cia Gallego Arturo De

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
11B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

12 6 6 6 18 34 3 0

13 6 6 5 17 51 2 1

14 6 5 2 13 64 1 1

15 6 6 5 17 81 2 1

16 6 6 5 17 98 2 1

17 6 6 5 17 115 2 1

18 5 5 4 14 129 0 2

19 6 6 5 17 146 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 162 1 2

21 5 5 5 15 177 0 3

22 6 6 5 17 194 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 6 5 4 15 209 1 1

24 5 4 4 13 222 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 238 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 255 2 1

3 6 6 6 18 273 3 0

4 6 6 5 17 290 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 307 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 324 2 1

7 5 4 3 12 336 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 351 1 1

9 6 5 5 16 367 1 2

10 6 4 4 14 381 1 0

Total 381 34 28

Arquero Tanteador



*103134-C-M*
103134-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Pardo Gutierrez Alvaro

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
11C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

12 5 5 5 15 32 0 3

13 5 5 5 15 47 0 3

14 4 4 M 8 55 0 0

15 6 5 M 11 66 1 1

16 6 6 6 18 84 3 0

17 6 5 5 16 100 1 2

18 6 5 4 15 115 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 131 1 2

20 6 6 6 18 149 3 0

21 6 6 4 16 165 2 0

22 6 5 4 15 180 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 6 6 4 16 196 2 0

24 6 6 6 18 214 3 0

1 5 5 4 14 228 0 2

2 5 4 4 13 241 0 1

3 6 4 4 14 255 1 0

4 6 6 6 18 273 3 0

5 6 5 4 15 288 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 305 2 1

7 5 5 5 15 320 0 3

8 6 6 6 18 338 3 0

9 6 6 5 17 355 2 1

10 6 5 3 14 369 1 1

Total 369 33 24

Arquero Tanteador



*18241-C-M*
18241-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Urmeneta Abenia Carlos

P/A/C: ARA - Aragón
12A

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

13 5 5 5 15 33 0 3

14 6 5 5 16 49 1 2

15 6 5 5 16 65 1 2

16 6 5 5 16 81 1 2

17 6 6 6 18 99 3 0

18 5 4 4 13 112 0 1

19 6 6 6 18 130 3 0

20 6 6 4 16 146 2 0

21 5 5 4 14 160 0 2

22 6 5 5 16 176 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 192 1 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 6 5 5 16 208 1 2

1 5 5 4 14 222 0 2

2 6 5 5 16 238 1 2

3 6 5 4 15 253 1 1

4 6 6 5 17 270 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 287 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 303 1 2

7 6 5 4 15 318 1 1

8 6 5 5 16 334 1 2

9 5 5 5 15 349 0 3

10 5 5 5 15 364 0 3

11 6 5 5 16 380 1 2

Total 380 27 38

Arquero Tanteador



*94169-C-M*
94169-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: De La Cruz Lopez Rafael

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
12B

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

13 6 4 4 14 29 1 0

14 5 4 3 12 41 0 1

15 4 4 6 14 55 1 0

16 5 4 3 12 67 0 1

17 6 6 6 18 85 3 0

18 6 5 4 15 100 1 1

19 5 5 4 14 114 0 2

20 6 4 3 13 127 1 0

21 5 5 4 14 141 0 2

22 6 6 5 17 158 2 1

23 5 5 4 14 172 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 5 4 4 13 185 0 1

1 6 4 4 14 199 1 0

2 4 4 4 12 211 0 0

3 6 6 5 17 228 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 245 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 262 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 278 1 2

7 5 5 4 14 292 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 307 1 1

9 4 4 4 12 319 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 334 1 1

11 5 5 5 15 349 0 3

Total 349 20 24

Arquero Tanteador



*96989-C-M*
96989-C-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ricart Roig Jordi

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
12C

C M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

13 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

14 5 5 5 15 47 0 3

15 6 6 6 18 65 3 0

16 6 5 5 16 81 1 2

17 5 6 6 17 98 2 1

18 5 5 4 14 112 0 2

19 6 5 5 16 128 1 2

20 6 6 5 17 145 2 1

21 6 5 5 16 161 1 2

22 6 4 4 14 175 1 0

23 6 6 5 17 192 2 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 6 6 5 17 209 2 1

1 6 5 4 15 224 1 1

2 4 4 4 12 236 0 0

3 6 5 5 16 252 1 2

4 6 6 4 16 268 2 0

5 6 5 4 15 283 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 300 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 316 1 2

8 6 6 5 17 333 2 1

9 6 5 5 16 349 1 2

10 6 6 5 17 366 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 383 2 1

Total 383 32 31

Arquero Tanteador



*58643-B-M*
58643-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Alvarez Andres Juan Pedro

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
14A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 4 1 1 6 6 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 21 1 1

16 5 5 4 14 35 0 2

17 6 5 3 14 49 1 1

18 5 4 4 13 62 0 1

19 5 5 4 14 76 0 2

20 2 2 1 5 81 0 0

21 5 4 3 12 93 0 1

22 5 4 3 12 105 0 1

23 4 4 3 11 116 0 0

24 5 5 4 14 130 0 2

1 6 4 2 12 142 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 3 1 8 150 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 160 0 0

4 6 3 3 12 172 1 0

5 6 5 2 13 185 1 1

6 5 4 M 9 194 0 1

7 5 3 3 11 205 0 1

8 6 4 4 14 219 1 0

9 5 4 2 11 230 0 1

10 6 4 3 13 243 1 0

11 6 5 4 15 258 1 1

12 6 6 4 16 274 2 0

13 6 5 4 15 289 1 1

Total 289 11 17

Arquero Tanteador



*85235-B-M*
85235-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ibañez Del Saz Juan José

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
14C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 5 3 M 8 8 0 1

15 6 6 4 16 24 2 0

16 6 4 3 13 37 1 0

17 5 5 4 14 51 0 2

18 5 4 4 13 64 0 1

19 6 5 4 15 79 1 1

20 6 5 5 16 95 1 2

21 6 5 2 13 108 1 1

22 5 4 4 13 121 0 1

23 5 5 4 14 135 0 2

24 5 5 4 14 149 0 2

1 4 4 4 12 161 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 4 4 12 173 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 186 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 200 1 0

5 5 5 4 14 214 0 2

6 6 5 4 15 229 1 1

7 4 3 3 10 239 0 0

8 6 6 6 18 257 3 0

9 5 5 4 14 271 0 2

10 6 6 5 17 288 2 1

11 6 5 3 14 302 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 319 2 1

13 6 6 5 17 336 2 1

Total 336 18 23

Arquero Tanteador



*85718-B-M*
85718-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ruscher Bernd

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
14D

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 3 2 1 6 6 0 0

15 6 6 M 12 18 2 0

16 4 4 4 12 30 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

18 6 3 3 12 55 1 0

19 6 5 4 15 70 1 1

20 6 4 4 14 84 1 0

21 6 3 3 12 96 1 0

22 2 1 1 4 100 0 0

23 5 5 4 14 114 0 2

24 5 3 3 11 125 0 1

1 5 4 3 12 137 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 3 3 10 147 0 0

3 6 4 1 11 158 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 172 0 2

5 5 4 3 12 184 0 1

6 6 6 4 16 200 2 0

7 4 3 3 10 210 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 226 1 2

9 5 3 3 11 237 0 1

10 5 5 3 13 250 0 2

11 6 4 4 14 264 1 0

12 6 5 4 15 279 1 1

13 6 6 4 16 295 2 0

Total 295 14 15

Arquero Tanteador



*95037-B-M*
95037-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: López Lamana Gabriel

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
15A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

16 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

17 6 4 3 13 43 1 0

18 5 4 3 12 55 0 1

19 4 4 4 12 67 0 0

20 4 3 2 9 76 0 0

21 3 2 2 7 83 0 0

22 6 5 5 16 99 1 2

23 5 4 4 13 112 0 1

24 6 5 3 14 126 1 1

1 5 2 2 9 135 0 1

2 3 3 1 7 142 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 2 10 152 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

5 6 4 4 14 183 1 0

6 5 4 4 13 196 0 1

7 5 3 3 11 207 0 1

8 6 5 5 16 223 1 2

9 5 4 4 13 236 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 247 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 260 0 1

12 6 5 5 16 276 1 2

13 6 3 3 12 288 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 299 0 0

Total 299 11 17

Arquero Tanteador



*86885-B-M*
86885-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Pérez Miñarro Cristian

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
15B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

16 6 4 4 14 31 1 0

17 5 5 4 14 45 0 2

18 6 3 3 12 57 1 0

19 5 4 4 13 70 0 1

20 5 2 2 9 79 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 94 1 1

22 6 3 3 12 106 1 0

23 6 4 3 13 119 1 0

24 6 5 3 14 133 1 1

1 5 3 3 11 144 0 1

2 4 3 3 10 154 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 4 4 12 166 0 0

4 5 5 3 13 179 0 2

5 5 4 4 13 192 0 1

6 6 5 4 15 207 1 1

7 4 3 2 9 216 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 232 1 2

9 5 5 5 15 247 0 3

10 4 4 4 12 259 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 270 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 286 1 2

13 5 5 4 14 300 0 2

14 4 3 1 8 308 0 0

Total 308 11 21

Arquero Tanteador



*17085-B-M*
17085-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ribatallada Espasa Javier

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
15C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

16 6 4 3 13 29 1 0

17 5 3 3 11 40 0 1

18 4 2 1 7 47 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 60 0 1

20 5 2 2 9 69 0 1

21 4 3 3 10 79 0 0

22 2 2 2 6 85 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 95 0 0

24 4 3 2 9 104 0 0

1 4 2 M 6 110 0 0

2 5 4 M 9 119 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 2 M 6 125 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 137 0 1

5 6 3 3 12 149 1 0

6 5 4 4 13 162 0 1

7 4 3 M 7 169 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 183 0 2

9 5 4 2 11 194 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 205 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 220 1 1

12 4 4 4 12 232 0 0

13 3 3 3 9 241 0 0

14 5 4 3 12 253 0 1

Total 253 5 11

Arquero Tanteador



*91975-B-M*
91975-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Garrido Diaz Jose Luis

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
15D

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

16 3 3 M 6 22 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 34 0 0

18 6 5 2 13 47 1 1

19 6 5 3 14 61 1 1

20 5 2 M 7 68 0 1

21 6 3 3 12 80 1 0

22 5 4 2 11 91 0 1

23 6 4 2 12 103 1 0

24 6 4 2 12 115 1 0

1 5 4 3 12 127 0 1

2 4 4 3 11 138 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 5 4 3 12 150 0 1

4 5 4 3 12 162 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 175 0 1

6 6 5 2 13 188 1 1

7 4 3 M 7 195 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 207 0 0

9 4 3 1 8 215 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 228 0 1

11 4 4 3 11 239 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 251 0 1

13 4 3 M 7 258 0 0

14 3 1 M 4 262 0 0

Total 262 7 13

Arquero Tanteador



*26647-B-M*
26647-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Soneira Muiño Santiago

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
16A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

17 4 4 1 9 23 0 0

18 3 2 1 6 29 0 0

19 4 3 3 10 39 0 0

20 4 4 1 9 48 0 0

21 4 2 1 7 55 0 0

22 1 1 M 2 57 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 69 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 82 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 95 0 1

2 3 3 1 7 102 0 0

3 3 2 M 5 107 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 4 12 119 0 0

5 3 3 2 8 127 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 141 0 2

7 5 5 4 14 155 0 2

8 5 4 4 13 168 0 1

9 6 4 3 13 181 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 194 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 208 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 223 1 1

13 4 4 3 11 234 0 0

14 4 4 3 11 245 0 0

15 6 6 4 16 261 2 0

Total 261 5 13

Arquero Tanteador



*27771-B-M*
27771-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Zurbano Peñas Txemari

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
16B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

17 5 5 2 12 26 0 2

18 3 3 1 7 33 0 0

19 6 4 3 13 46 1 0

20 4 3 3 10 56 0 0

21 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

22 4 2 M 6 73 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 85 0 1

24 5 4 3 12 97 0 1

1 6 2 2 10 107 1 0

2 4 4 3 11 118 0 0

3 3 3 2 8 126 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 3 12 138 0 1

5 6 4 1 11 149 1 0

6 5 4 2 11 160 0 1

7 5 2 M 7 167 0 1

8 6 5 3 14 181 1 1

9 5 4 2 11 192 0 1

10 4 4 4 12 204 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 215 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 228 0 1

13 4 4 2 10 238 0 0

14 3 3 2 8 246 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 261 1 1

Total 261 6 13

Arquero Tanteador



*32043-B-M*
32043-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ramiro Blanco Fernando

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
16C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

17 4 4 3 11 25 0 0

18 3 3 2 8 33 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 47 0 2

20 5 3 3 11 58 0 1

21 4 3 2 9 67 0 0

22 6 5 2 13 80 1 1

23 6 4 2 12 92 1 0

24 6 4 2 12 104 1 0

1 3 3 2 8 112 0 0

2 4 3 3 10 122 0 0

3 4 2 1 7 129 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 6 4 4 14 143 1 0

5 5 4 4 13 156 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 168 0 1

7 3 3 1 7 175 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 189 0 2

9 5 4 4 13 202 0 1

10 4 4 4 12 214 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 227 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 240 0 1

13 6 3 2 11 251 1 0

14 4 3 2 9 260 0 0

15 4 4 4 12 272 0 0

Total 272 6 11

Arquero Tanteador



*46707-B-M*
46707-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Huerta Alonso Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
16D

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

17 4 3 3 10 19 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 29 0 0

19 4 4 4 12 41 0 0

20 3 3 2 8 49 0 0

21 4 4 4 12 61 0 0

22 4 4 M 8 69 0 0

23 6 4 2 12 81 1 0

24 5 4 2 11 92 0 1

1 4 3 2 9 101 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 113 0 1

3 5 3 2 10 123 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 3 11 134 0 0

5 6 6 4 16 150 2 0

6 6 5 4 15 165 1 1

7 4 4 1 9 174 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 190 1 2

9 5 4 4 13 203 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 218 1 1

11 5 4 4 13 231 0 1

12 6 4 4 14 245 1 0

13 4 4 4 12 257 0 0

14 5 4 2 11 268 0 1

15 6 5 5 16 284 1 2

Total 284 8 12

Arquero Tanteador



*95901-B-M*
95901-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Gonzalez Villares Santiago

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
17A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 5 2 2 9 9 0 1

18 5 4 4 13 22 0 1

19 6 4 4 14 36 1 0

20 5 4 3 12 48 0 1

21 5 5 5 15 63 0 3

22 6 6 4 16 79 2 0

23 5 4 3 12 91 0 1

24 6 5 5 16 107 1 2

1 6 5 3 14 121 1 1

2 4 3 3 10 131 0 0

3 4 4 3 11 142 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 156 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 4 15 171 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 188 2 1

7 4 3 3 10 198 0 0

8 6 6 5 17 215 2 1

9 4 4 3 11 226 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 242 1 2

11 5 5 4 14 256 0 2

12 5 5 5 15 271 0 3

13 6 4 3 13 284 1 0

14 6 6 5 17 301 2 1

15 5 4 4 13 314 0 1

16 6 6 M 12 326 2 0

Total 326 17 22

Arquero Tanteador



*21172-B-M*
21172-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Garcia Lavilla Ricardo

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
17B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 3 2 2 7 7 0 0

18 4 3 1 8 15 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

20 4 3 3 10 40 0 0

21 5 4 3 12 52 0 1

22 4 4 4 12 64 0 0

23 6 5 4 15 79 1 1

24 4 4 4 12 91 0 0

1 6 6 6 18 109 3 0

2 5 5 4 14 123 0 2

3 6 4 3 13 136 1 0

4 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 183 2 1

7 5 4 4 13 196 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 211 1 1

9 5 4 4 13 224 0 1

10 6 5 5 16 240 1 2

11 5 4 4 13 253 0 1

12 5 5 5 15 268 0 3

13 6 6 4 16 284 2 0

14 6 6 4 16 300 2 0

15 6 4 4 14 314 1 0

16 6 4 4 14 328 1 0

Total 328 18 17

Arquero Tanteador



*100650-B-M*
100650-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Mateo Jorge José-María

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
17C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

18 2 2 2 6 18 0 0

19 5 5 3 13 31 0 2

20 4 4 2 10 41 0 0

21 3 M M 3 44 0 0

22 3 3 3 9 53 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 66 0 1

24 6 5 4 15 81 1 1

1 4 4 1 9 90 0 0

2 5 2 M 7 97 0 1

3 4 3 2 9 106 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 116 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 4 4 2 10 126 0 0

6 6 5 3 14 140 1 1

7 5 2 1 8 148 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 160 0 1

9 4 3 3 10 170 0 0

10 5 5 3 13 183 0 2

11 4 4 3 11 194 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 208 0 2

13 1 1 1 3 211 0 0

14 6 5 2 13 224 1 1

15 4 1 1 6 230 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 241 0 0

Total 241 3 14

Arquero Tanteador



*14961-B-M*
14961-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Vera Bringas Cesar

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
18A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

19 5 4 4 13 25 0 1

20 4 4 4 12 37 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 51 1 0

22 6 6 3 15 66 2 0

23 6 5 4 15 81 1 1

24 4 4 4 12 93 0 0

1 6 5 4 15 108 1 1

2 3 3 3 9 117 0 0

3 6 4 4 14 131 1 0

4 5 4 4 13 144 0 1

5 5 5 3 13 157 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 6 6 5 17 174 2 1

7 5 5 4 14 188 0 2

8 6 5 4 15 203 1 1

9 6 6 4 16 219 2 0

10 6 4 4 14 233 1 0

11 6 6 5 17 250 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 265 1 1

13 6 6 5 17 282 2 1

14 6 4 4 14 296 1 0

15 6 6 5 17 313 2 1

16 5 4 4 13 326 0 1

17 6 6 5 17 343 2 1

Total 343 22 17

Arquero Tanteador



*107580-B-M*
107580-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Garcia Manolo

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
18B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 6 4 1 11 11 1 0

19 6 5 3 14 25 1 1

20 6 4 3 13 38 1 0

21 6 5 1 12 50 1 1

22 3 2 2 7 57 0 0

23 5 3 3 11 68 0 1

24 4 2 2 8 76 0 0

1 4 4 4 12 88 0 0

2 4 3 1 8 96 0 0

3 3 3 M 6 102 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 111 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 124 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 3 3 3 9 133 0 0

7 4 4 2 10 143 0 0

8 6 5 5 16 159 1 2

9 4 4 4 12 171 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 184 1 0

11 3 3 1 7 191 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 206 1 1

13 5 4 3 12 218 0 1

14 5 4 1 10 228 0 1

15 6 6 4 16 244 2 0

16 4 4 2 10 254 0 0

17 5 5 4 14 268 0 2

Total 268 10 10

Arquero Tanteador



*72674-B-M*
72674-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Jimenez Mejias Bartolome

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
18C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 3 2 1 6 6 0 0

19 4 4 3 11 17 0 0

20 5 5 M 10 27 0 2

21 6 3 1 10 37 1 0

22 3 3 2 8 45 0 0

23 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

24 5 3 2 10 69 0 1

1 4 1 M 5 74 0 0

2 1 1 1 3 77 0 0

3 4 3 1 8 85 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 94 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 107 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 4 13 120 0 1

7 3 3 2 8 128 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 140 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 153 0 1

10 6 5 3 14 167 1 1

11 5 4 2 11 178 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 191 0 1

13 6 6 5 17 208 2 1

14 4 4 3 11 219 0 0

15 5 5 4 14 233 0 2

16 5 5 5 15 248 0 3

17 6 4 4 14 262 1 0

Total 262 6 17

Arquero Tanteador



*89554-B-M*
89554-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Molina Tirado Miguel Ángel

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
19A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

20 4 3 1 8 21 0 0

21 3 3 2 8 29 0 0

22 4 3 1 8 37 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 50 0 1

24 4 4 3 11 61 0 0

1 5 2 1 8 69 0 1

2 4 3 1 8 77 0 0

3 5 3 3 11 88 0 1

4 4 3 2 9 97 0 0

5 6 3 2 11 108 1 0

6 4 4 3 11 119 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 5 2 1 8 127 0 1

8 6 6 4 16 143 2 0

9 4 2 1 7 150 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 159 0 0

11 6 4 4 14 173 1 0

12 5 4 4 13 186 0 1

13 4 3 2 9 195 0 0

14 6 5 5 16 211 1 2

15 4 3 3 10 221 0 0

16 5 4 4 13 234 0 1

17 4 3 2 9 243 0 0

18 4 3 2 9 252 0 0

Total 252 6 8

Arquero Tanteador



*99765-B-M*
99765-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martin Muñoz Jose Miguel

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
19B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

20 2 2 M 4 13 0 0

21 5 5 M 10 23 0 2

22 5 3 3 11 34 0 1

23 4 3 1 8 42 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 55 0 1

1 4 1 M 5 60 0 0

2 5 3 3 11 71 0 1

3 3 M M 3 74 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 85 0 0

5 4 3 1 8 93 0 0

6 6 5 3 14 107 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 116 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 129 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 140 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 151 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 162 0 0

12 6 4 3 13 175 1 0

13 5 2 2 9 184 0 1

14 5 4 3 12 196 0 1

15 4 3 2 9 205 0 0

16 6 4 4 14 219 1 0

17 4 3 1 8 227 0 0

18 4 1 M 5 232 0 0

Total 232 3 9

Arquero Tanteador



*96286-B-M*
96286-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: García Gutierrez Manuel

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
19C

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

20 3 M M 3 14 0 0

21 5 4 1 10 24 0 1

22 5 4 M 9 33 0 1

23 6 4 4 14 47 1 0

24 2 2 2 6 53 0 0

1 3 3 1 7 60 0 0

2 4 4 2 10 70 0 0

3 3 1 1 5 75 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 86 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 98 0 1

6 6 4 4 14 112 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 3 3 1 7 119 0 0

8 6 6 5 17 136 2 1

9 5 5 5 15 151 0 3

10 6 3 3 12 163 1 0

11 4 4 4 12 175 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 189 0 2

13 4 3 1 8 197 0 0

14 4 4 4 12 209 0 0

15 2 2 1 5 214 0 0

16 5 3 3 11 225 0 1

17 6 3 2 11 236 1 0

18 3 2 2 7 243 0 0

Total 243 6 11

Arquero Tanteador



*33236-B-M*
33236-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Miguel Olmedo Juan Antonio

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
20A

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 M 9 9 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 24 1 1

22 5 3 M 8 32 0 1

23 4 4 3 11 43 0 0

24 4 3 3 10 53 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 65 0 1

2 1 1 M 2 67 0 0

3 4 2 1 7 74 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 84 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 95 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 109 0 2

7 3 M M 3 112 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 5 5 4 14 126 0 2

9 4 4 3 11 137 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 154 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 171 2 1

12 4 4 4 12 183 0 0

13 4 4 4 12 195 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 208 0 1

15 6 5 5 16 224 1 2

16 6 4 4 14 238 1 0

17 6 5 4 15 253 1 1

18 4 4 3 11 264 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 277 0 1

Total 277 8 15

Arquero Tanteador



*45297-B-M*
45297-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Perez Oliva Teofilo

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
20B

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 5 4 M 9 9 0 1

21 3 3 2 8 17 0 0

22 5 3 2 10 27 0 1

23 4 4 3 11 38 0 0

24 4 4 4 12 50 0 0

1 4 2 1 7 57 0 0

2 2 2 2 6 63 0 0

3 6 4 M 10 73 1 0

4 4 4 4 12 85 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 97 0 1

6 4 4 4 12 109 0 0

7 4 4 3 11 120 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 4 15 135 1 1

9 4 3 3 10 145 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 156 0 0

11 6 4 4 14 170 1 0

12 5 4 4 13 183 0 1

13 6 5 4 15 198 1 1

14 4 2 M 6 204 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 219 1 1

16 5 3 3 11 230 0 1

17 6 4 4 14 244 1 0

18 5 4 4 13 257 0 1

19 6 5 5 16 273 1 2

Total 273 7 11

Arquero Tanteador



*72633-B-M*
72633-B-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Romero Perez Daniel

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
20D

B M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 6 5 2 13 13 1 1

21 6 4 3 13 26 1 0

22 5 4 3 12 38 0 1

23 5 4 4 13 51 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 64 0 1

1 5 3 3 11 75 0 1

2 5 2 1 8 83 0 1

3 3 3 2 8 91 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 104 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 116 0 1

6 5 3 3 11 127 0 1

7 5 3 1 9 136 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

9 5 5 4 14 165 0 2

10 5 4 4 13 178 0 1

11 6 4 4 14 192 1 0

12 6 5 5 16 208 1 2

13 4 3 3 10 218 0 0

14 3 2 M 5 223 0 0

15 6 4 4 14 237 1 0

16 5 4 3 12 249 0 1

17 6 5 4 15 264 1 1

18 4 4 1 9 273 0 0

19 4 4 4 12 285 0 0

Total 285 7 18

Arquero Tanteador



*83788-B-W*
83788-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Penis Gutiérrez Begoña

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
21A

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 4 2 M 6 6 0 0

22 4 4 1 9 15 0 0

23 4 3 2 9 24 0 0

24 4 3 2 9 33 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 44 0 0

2 4 4 M 8 52 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 63 0 1

4 4 4 3 11 74 0 0

5 5 4 2 11 85 0 1

6 5 3 2 10 95 0 1

7 3 3 3 9 104 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 116 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 5 5 3 13 129 0 2

10 4 4 2 10 139 0 0

11 5 5 3 13 152 0 2

12 6 6 5 17 169 2 1

13 4 3 2 9 178 0 0

14 6 4 4 14 192 1 0

15 4 2 M 6 198 0 0

16 5 5 4 14 212 0 2

17 5 4 2 11 223 0 1

18 4 2 1 7 230 0 0

19 6 5 3 14 244 1 1

20 4 2 1 7 251 0 0

Total 251 4 13

Arquero Tanteador



*83881-B-W*
83881-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Aransay Tome Yolanda

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
21B

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

22 4 3 2 9 17 0 0

23 4 3 2 9 26 0 0

24 4 3 3 10 36 0 0

1 4 3 1 8 44 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 57 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 67 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 82 1 1

5 5 4 3 12 94 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 107 0 1

7 3 1 M 4 111 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 123 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 4 3 3 10 133 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 146 1 0

11 6 4 4 14 160 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 177 2 1

13 5 4 4 13 190 0 1

14 5 4 4 13 203 0 1

15 4 1 M 5 208 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 219 0 0

17 3 2 1 6 225 0 0

18 4 4 4 12 237 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 250 0 1

20 3 M M 3 253 0 0

Total 253 5 9

Arquero Tanteador



*59176-B-W*
59176-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Arrebola Carracedo Carmen

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
21C

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

22 6 6 4 16 29 2 0

23 6 4 4 14 43 1 0

24 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

1 3 2 2 7 61 0 0

2 4 4 1 9 70 0 0

3 4 4 3 11 81 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 93 0 1

5 4 3 3 10 103 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 114 0 1

7 5 3 2 10 124 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 137 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 3 13 150 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 163 0 1

11 4 4 4 12 175 0 0

12 5 5 5 15 190 0 3

13 4 3 2 9 199 0 0

14 5 5 4 14 213 0 2

15 4 3 3 10 223 0 0

16 6 4 3 13 236 1 0

17 6 6 M 12 248 2 0

18 5 4 4 13 261 0 1

19 5 5 4 14 275 0 2

20 5 4 2 11 286 0 1

Total 286 7 15

Arquero Tanteador



*106440-B-W*
106440-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ramis Muntaner Marta

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
21D

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

22 4 3 2 9 21 0 0

23 5 3 1 9 30 0 1

24 5 3 2 10 40 0 1

1 4 3 2 9 49 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 61 0 0

3 3 3 2 8 69 0 0

4 2 2 1 5 74 0 0

5 4 3 3 10 84 0 0

6 4 4 3 11 95 0 0

7 6 1 M 7 102 1 0

8 5 5 4 14 116 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 4 3 M 7 123 0 0

10 5 3 3 11 134 0 1

11 2 2 1 5 139 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 150 0 0

13 1 1 M 2 152 0 0

14 4 4 3 11 163 0 0

15 5 4 3 12 175 0 1

16 4 4 3 11 186 0 0

17 4 4 1 9 195 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 205 0 0

19 3 3 M 6 211 0 0

20 3 1 1 5 216 0 0

Total 216 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



*85717-B-W*
85717-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Cano Garcia Ana Maria

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
22A

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 4 2 2 8 8 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 21 0 1

24 5 3 2 10 31 0 1

1 3 3 2 8 39 0 0

2 5 2 2 9 48 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 59 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 70 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 82 0 1

6 6 4 4 14 96 1 0

7 4 2 2 8 104 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 120 2 0

9 5 4 4 13 133 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 4 3 13 146 1 0

11 6 5 5 16 162 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 178 1 2

13 6 4 3 13 191 1 0

14 4 4 4 12 203 0 0

15 6 5 5 16 219 1 2

16 6 4 4 14 233 1 0

17 5 4 2 11 244 0 1

18 3 3 2 8 252 0 0

19 4 3 3 10 262 0 0

20 3 3 1 7 269 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 284 1 1

Total 284 10 14

Arquero Tanteador



*72189-B-W*
72189-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Miñano Miquel Rosa

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
22B

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

23 6 6 4 16 26 2 0

24 4 4 4 12 38 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 50 0 1

2 6 4 M 10 60 1 0

3 3 3 1 7 67 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 83 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 97 0 2

6 5 5 4 14 111 0 2

7 4 4 2 10 121 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 134 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 147 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 5 4 2 11 158 0 1

11 5 5 3 13 171 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 186 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 202 1 2

14 4 M M 4 206 0 0

15 6 4 4 14 220 1 0

16 5 5 3 13 233 0 2

17 5 4 4 13 246 0 1

18 6 3 3 12 258 1 0

19 6 5 5 16 274 1 2

20 4 3 2 9 283 0 0

21 5 4 3 12 295 0 1

Total 295 9 21
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*33308-B-W*
33308-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Frias Cabeza Raquel

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
22C

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

23 4 4 1 9 22 0 0

24 4 3 2 9 31 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 42 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 53 0 0

3 5 4 3 12 65 0 1

4 6 5 3 14 79 1 1

5 5 5 4 14 93 0 2

6 6 4 4 14 107 1 0

7 4 4 3 11 118 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 132 1 0

9 4 4 1 9 141 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 6 4 3 13 154 1 0

11 5 4 4 13 167 0 1

12 5 5 4 14 181 0 2

13 4 4 3 11 192 0 0

14 2 2 2 6 198 0 0

15 6 6 4 16 214 2 0

16 5 5 3 13 227 0 2

17 4 4 4 12 239 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 249 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 264 1 1

20 5 4 1 10 274 0 1

21 3 3 2 8 282 0 0

Total 282 7 12
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*41878-B-W*
41878-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Javier Campos Mari Luz

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
23A

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

24 6 4 3 13 21 1 0

1 3 3 1 7 28 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 41 0 1

3 5 4 M 9 50 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 64 1 0

5 6 4 3 13 77 1 0

6 6 4 4 14 91 1 0

7 4 3 2 9 100 0 0

8 4 4 3 11 111 0 0

9 3 3 3 9 120 0 0

10 3 3 M 6 126 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 6 4 4 14 140 1 0

12 5 5 3 13 153 0 2

13 6 6 4 16 169 2 0

14 6 4 3 13 182 1 0

15 6 4 4 14 196 1 0

16 3 2 M 5 201 0 0

17 4 3 1 8 209 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 222 0 1

19 3 3 M 6 228 0 0

20 6 2 2 10 238 1 0

21 4 4 3 11 249 0 0

22 5 2 1 8 257 0 1

Total 257 10 6
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*96289-B-W*
96289-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fernandez Granados Vanessa

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
23B

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 24 0 1

1 3 3 2 8 32 0 0

2 5 4 1 10 42 0 1

3 3 1 M 4 46 0 0

4 4 1 M 5 51 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 64 1 0

6 5 4 3 12 76 0 1

7 5 4 1 10 86 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 96 0 0

9 6 4 M 10 106 1 0

10 4 1 M 5 111 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 4 2 1 7 118 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 131 0 1

13 3 2 M 5 136 0 0

14 4 4 2 10 146 0 0

15 5 3 2 10 156 0 1

16 1 M M 1 157 0 0

17 5 1 M 6 163 0 1

18 4 3 1 8 171 0 0

19 5 4 1 10 181 0 1

20 M M M 0 181 0 0

21 4 3 2 9 190 0 0

22 3 3 M 6 196 0 0

Total 196 2 8

Arquero Tanteador



*85744-B-W*
85744-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Puche García Mónica

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
23C

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

24 5 4 4 13 23 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 34 0 0

2 3 3 2 8 42 0 0

3 5 3 M 8 50 0 1

4 5 4 2 11 61 0 1

5 5 5 5 15 76 0 3

6 4 4 4 12 88 0 0

7 3 1 M 4 92 0 0

8 6 4 3 13 105 1 0

9 4 3 M 7 112 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 125 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 5 4 4 13 138 0 1

12 5 5 4 14 152 0 2

13 4 3 3 10 162 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 175 0 1

15 6 5 4 15 190 1 1

16 3 2 1 6 196 0 0

17 3 3 3 9 205 0 0

18 6 4 1 11 216 1 0

19 4 4 3 11 227 0 0

20 6 3 1 10 237 1 0

21 4 4 2 10 247 0 0

22 6 4 2 12 259 1 0

Total 259 6 11
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*89356-B-W*
89356-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Gracia Ardóiz Aitana

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
24A

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 5 3 3 11 11 0 1

1 4 4 M 8 19 0 0

2 3 1 M 4 23 0 0

3 5 3 M 8 31 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 45 1 0

5 4 4 2 10 55 0 0

6 6 3 2 11 66 1 0

7 4 M M 4 70 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 79 0 0

9 3 2 M 5 84 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 93 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 106 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 5 4 3 12 118 0 1

13 6 1 1 8 126 1 0

14 2 1 M 3 129 0 0

15 5 4 3 12 141 0 1

16 6 3 3 12 153 1 0

17 2 2 M 4 157 0 0

18 4 4 1 9 166 0 0

19 5 3 3 11 177 0 1

20 4 3 2 9 186 0 0

21 5 2 2 9 195 0 1

22 3 3 M 6 201 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 211 0 0

Total 211 4 7
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*84533-B-W*
84533-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Gimeno Bonells Marta

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
24B

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

1 4 4 2 10 20 0 0

2 4 4 2 10 30 0 0

3 4 3 1 8 38 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 53 1 1

5 4 4 3 11 64 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 77 0 1

7 4 4 M 8 85 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 100 1 1

9 4 3 2 9 109 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 120 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 5 4 4 13 147 0 1

13 6 3 2 11 158 1 0

14 4 4 1 9 167 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 182 1 1

16 4 4 2 10 192 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 204 0 0

18 4 4 1 9 213 0 0

19 4 4 1 9 222 0 0

20 4 4 2 10 232 0 0

21 4 4 4 12 244 0 0

22 5 4 3 12 256 0 1

23 5 3 2 10 266 0 1

Total 266 4 9
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*96124-B-W*
96124-B-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Alberich Daroca Judit

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
24C

B W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

24 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

1 3 2 2 7 20 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 32 0 1

3 4 3 2 9 41 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 54 0 1

5 4 3 3 10 64 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 75 0 1

7 5 2 M 7 82 0 1

8 6 5 3 14 96 1 1

9 5 2 1 8 104 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 118 1 0

11 4 3 2 9 127 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

12 5 5 4 14 141 0 2

13 5 4 4 13 154 0 1

14 5 3 2 10 164 0 1

15 4 4 4 12 176 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 187 0 0

17 6 4 2 12 199 1 0

18 2 1 M 3 202 0 0

19 5 4 1 10 212 0 1

20 3 1 M 4 216 0 0

21 6 5 3 14 230 1 1

22 6 3 2 11 241 1 0

23 5 2 2 9 250 0 1

Total 250 5 14
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